
ARRIVALS DETROIT AIRPORT 15:30

Hotel Holiday Inn Ann Arbor

Near the University of Michigan

3600 Plymouth Road

Ann Arbor, MI 48105

22.3. LANDING LH 442 from Frankfurt 15:30

BUS TO HOTEL 16:15

CHECK-IN 17:00

SNACK 17:15

BUS TO ARENA 17:45

ICE 19:30-20:30

BUS TO HOTEL 21:15

DINNER 21:30

CHECK-IN 21:45

23.3. BREAKFAST 8:00

BUS 8:45

ICE 10:00-11:00

BUS 12:00

LUNCH 12:15

BUS 14:45

ICE 16:30-17.45

BUS 18:45

DINNER 19:15

20:00 19:00

SNACK 2 21:00

24.3. BREAKFAST 8:30

LUNCH 12:00

BUS 13:45

ICE 15:00-16:00

BUS 17:00

DINNER 17:15

BUS to Red Wings game 18:15

*19:30 Detroit - Tampa Bay

BUS to Hotel 20mins after the game

Team Czech Republic

WW 2017

ANN ARBOR / PLYMOUTH



25.3. BREAKFAST 8:15

BUS 9:00

ICE 10:15-11:00

BUS 11:45

LUNCH 12:00

BUS 13:45

CZE - SWE 16:00

BUS 19:00

DINNER 19:15

SNACK 2 21:00

26.3. BREAKFAST 8:30

BUS 11:45

ICE PRACTICE 13:00-14:15

BUS TO HOTEL 15:15

LUNCH 15:30

DINNER 19:30

27.3. BREAKFAST 7:30

BUS 8:00

ICE 9:15-10:00

BUS 10:45

LUNCH 11:15

BUS TO ICE CUBE 12:45

BUS TO GRAND RAPIDS 13:30

FIN-CZE 18:00

DINNER TO BUS 20:45

BUS TO ICE CUBE 20:45

BUS TO HOTEL 23:00

28.3. BREAKFAST 9:00

BUS 10:45

ICE 12:00-13:00

BUS 14:00

LUNCH 14:15

SNACK  1 16:45

DINNER 20:30

29.3. BREAKFAST 8:30

BUS 9:45

ICE 11:00-12:15

BUS 13:15

LUNCH 13:30

SNACK 1 16:00

BUS TO ICE CUBE 16:30

BUS TO USA HOCKEY ARENA 17:15

EQUIPMENT TO DRESSING ROOM 17:45

BUS TO HOTEL 19:00

DINNER 19:15

Team Czech Republic

WW 2017

ANN ARBOR / PLYMOUTH



30.3. BREAKFAST 8:30

BUS TO ARENA 10:00

ICE 11:30-12:30

BUS TO HOTEL 13:30

LUNCH 13:45

DINNER 18:00

SNACK 21:00

31.3. BREAKFAST 8:30

BUS TO ARENA 9:45

CZE-SUI 12:08

BUS TO HOTEL 15:00

LUNCH 15:15

DINNER 19:15

SNACK 2 21:15

1.4. BREAKFAST 8:30

BUS TO ARENA 9:45

CZE-GER 12:08

BUS TO HOTEL 15:00

LUNCH 15:15

DINNER 19:15

SNACK 2 21:15

2.4. BREAKFAST 8:00

BUS TO ARENA 8:45

ICE 10:00-11:00

BUS TO HOTEL 12:00

LUNCH 12:15

SNACK 2 16:30

DINNER 20:00

3.4. BREAKFAST 7:30

BUS TO ARENA 8:00

ICE 9:00-9:30

BUS TO HOTEL 10:15

LUNCH 11:30

SNACK 1 14:45

BUS TO ARENA 15:45

SWE-CZE 18:08

BUS TO HOTEL 21:00

DINNER 21:15

ANN ARBOR / PLYMOUTH

Team Czech Republic

WW 2017


